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8:00AM-4:00PM Confidential Fax: 206-770-6494

Extended Day Care: Extended Day Care: 206-782-9915

Monday-Friday Development: 206-783-0337 ext. 323

7:00AM-6:30PM Auction: 206-783-7663
IRev. Crispin A. Okoth, Pastor Extension 314  frerispin@stjohnsea.org
Bernadette O'Leary, Principal Extension 310  boleary@st-johnschool.org
Dani D'Amelio, PA for Administration Extension 313  ddamelio@stjohnsea.org
Mary Wiseman, Director of Parish Development Extension 355 mwiseman@stjohnsea.org
Dr. Twila McDonell, Director of Liturgical Music 360-920-8866 music@stjohnsea.org
Julia Rudden, Director of Sacramental Preparation Extension 308 jrudden@stjohnsea.org
Sheila Connolly, Director of Evangelization and Faith Formation Extension 352  sconnolly@stjohnsea.org
Kristin Kent, Asst. Director of Evangelization and Faith Formation Extension 352  kkent@stjohnsea.org
Evelyn Pinkerman, Administrative Assistant Extension 300  epinkerman@stjohnsea.org

Sheila Marty, Administrative Assistant Extension 358  smarty@stjohnsea.org
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